TMC  Series range of Air Suspensions have been
designed for all Australian operating conditions.
TMC  Series will deliver you increased profits through
long life components resulting in lower maintenance costs.
This suspension has the ERSATILITY to accommodate those
clients with a preference for vertically mounted shockers.
LMVS SERIES
•	 Full range of brake and hub options

08
/0
8 LM
VS
 S
P
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
SUSPENSION RIDE HEIGHTS FROM 200mm - 310mm  LOW MOUNT SUSPENSION APPLICATION
MODEL RIDE HEIGHTS DIM H DIM A DIM B Drum Brake / Disc Brake
LM653200 200mm 170mm 145mm Yes / Yes
LM653240 240mm 130mm 185mm Yes / Yes
LM653280 280mm 90mm 225mm Yes / Yes
LM653310 310mm 60mm 255mm Yes / Yes
SUSPENSION RIDE HEIGHTS FROM 340mm - 450mm  HIGH MOUNT SUSPENSION
LM653340 340mm 170mm 145mm Yes / Yes
LM653380 380mm 130mm 185mm Yes / Yes
LM653420 420mm 90mm 225mm Yes / Yes
LM653450 450mm 60mm 255mm Yes / Yes
LOW MOUNT SUSPENSION
Di
m
 H